order online at  WWW.JACKSONSART.CO.UK  or call (Local Rate)  0844 499 8430
             Professional Pencils            59     www.Jacksonsart.co.uk
Pencil Wrap
Pencils not included
Code: GDWRAP
list £10.99
only £5.49
011   Zinc Yellow Full

*124
***160
*138
***157
***151
*143
****140
***149
**155
Order
Code Description List
Price
Our
Price
GFA Singles £1.53 1.25
GFA12M 12 Metal £19.70 16.00
GFA24M 24 Metal £39.10 31.70
GFA36M 36 Metal £58.75 47.60
GFA60M 60 Metal £97.60 79.10
GFA120M 120 Metal £194.25 148.65
GFA120W 120 Wood £385.00 294.55
120 METAL SET CONTAINS FREE CD ROM
120 WOOD SET MADE IN MAHOGANY
Order
Code Description List
Price
Our
Price
GPRO Singles £1.53 1.25
GPRO12M 12 Metal £19.70 16.00
GPRO24M 24 Metal £39.10 31.70
GPRO36M 36 Metal £58.75 47.60
GPRO60M 60 Metal £97.60 79.10
GPRO120M 120 Metal £194.25 148.65
GPRO120W 120 Wood £385.00 294.55
Order
Code Description List
Price
Our
Price
GFP Singles £1.53 1.25
GFP12M 12 Metal £19.70 16.00
GFP24M 24 Metal £39.10 31.70
GFP36M 36 Metal £58.75 47.60
GFP60M 60 Metal £97.60 79.10
FIND MORE PENCILS ON THE WEBSITE!
120 METAL SET CONTAINS FREE CD ROM
120 WOOD SET MADE IN MAHOGANY
SAVE